
OLLI at UNL 
2024-2025 OLLI Planning Schedule                                              

Item 
Deadline 

Responsible Fall Term 1 
Monday, Aug 26 -  

Monday, Oct 7, 2024 

Fall Term 2 
Monday, Oct 28 –  

Friday, Dec 13, 2024 

Winter Term 3 
Monday, Jan 20 –  

Saturday, Mar 1, 2025 

Spring Term 4 
Monday, Mar 24 –  

Saturday, May 3, 2025 

Summer Term 5 
Monday, June 2 –  

Friday, Jul 11, 2025 
Course, Event, & Travel 

Descriptions Due 
Content Owners Wednesday 

May 29, 2024 
Wednesday 

July 31, 2024 
Wednesday 
Oct 16, 2024 

Wednesday 
Dec 4, 2024 

Wednesday 
Feb 19, 2025 

 
Online (Color) Catalog 

Posted 
Communications 

Associate 
Tuesday 

Jul 23, 2024 
Tuesday 

Oct 1, 2024 
Tuesday 

Dec 17, 2024 
Tuesday 

Feb 25, 2025 
Tuesday 

Apr 22, 2025 
 

Term Published in Campus 
CE 

 

Staff Assistant 
 

Tuesday 
Jul 23, 2024 

Tuesday 
Oct 1, 2024 

Tuesday 
Dec 17, 2024 

Tuesday 
Feb 25, 2025 

Tuesday 
Apr 22, 2025 

 
Print Version (B&W) of 

Catalog Mailed 
Fire spring Thursday 

Jul 25, 2024 
Thursday 

Oct 3, 2024 
Tuesday 

Dec 17, 2024 
Thursday 

Feb 27, 2025 
Thursday 

Apr 24, 2025 
 

Course Syllabus Due to OLLI 
Office 

Instructors & 
Facilitators 

Friday 
Aug 9, 2024 

Friday 
Oct 11, 2024 

Friday 
Jan 3, 2025 

Friday 
Mar 7, 2025 

Friday 
May 9, 2025 

 
Registration Begins Staff 

 
Tuesday 

Aug 13, 2024 
Tuesday 

Oct 15, 2024 
Tuesday 

Jan 7, 2025 
Tuesday 

Mar 11, 2025 
Tuesday 

May 13, 2025 
 

Classes Begin Staff Monday 
Aug 26, 2024 

Monday 
Oct 28, 2024 

Monday 
Jan 20, 2025 

Monday 
Mar 24, 2025 

Monday 
June 2, 2025 

 
Thursday, July 25, 8:30 a.m. 12 p.m. – Omaha Showcase, Scott Conference Center  | Friday, August 9, 2024, 12:30-3:30pm – Lincoln Open House, East Campus Union, Great Plains Room 

Schedule Notes  NO OLLI Classes 
Mon, Sep 2, 2024 

Labor Day 

No OLLI Classes 
Wed-Sun, Nov 27-Dec 1, 

2024 
Thanksgiving  

  No OLLI Classes 
Fri-Sun, Jul 4-6, 2025 
Independence Day 

University Schedule 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 OLLI Office Closed 
Mon, Sep 2, 2024 

Labor Day 

OLLI Office Closed 
Thu-Fri, Nov 28-29, 

2024 
Thanksgiving 

Mon, Dec 23, 2024– 
Wed, Jan 1, 2025 

Holiday Closedown 

OLLI Office Closed 
Mon, Jan 20, 2025 
Martin Luther King 

Day 

OLLI Office Open 
Mon-Fri, Mar 10-14, 

2025 
UNL Spring Break 

OLLI Office Closed 
Mon, May 26, 2025 

Memorial Day 
 

Fri, July 4, 2025 
Independence Day 

 


